
Name & Address of Contractor : G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Nature and Location of Work : Security Services, Watch/Ward 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on : Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer : Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

For the month of : Jun, 2022

Sl No. Clock NO. Name Father Name Gender 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Present Days

1 9906 OM PRAKASH PANDEY Awadhesh Narayan Pandey MALE P P P P W P P P P P P W CL CL P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P 26

2 10594 RAMA SHANKAR THAKUR Kameshwar Thakur MALE P P P P P W A P P P P A W P P P P P P W P A P P P P W A P P 22

3 12832 BAL KISHAN Chattar Singh MALE P A P P W P P P A P P W P P P A P P W P P P A P P W P P P A 21

4 14580 AJAY KUMAR SINGH Late Sh Sitaram Ray MALE A A A P A A A A A A A A A A CL CL A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 3

5 15564 VIRENDRA KR SHARMA Keshav Chand Sharma MALE A P P P A P P W P P P P CL CL W A P P P P P W P P P P P P W P 23

6 25182 DALPAT SINGH SURAT SINGH MALE P P P P W P A P P P P W P A P P P P W P A P P P P W P A P P 22

7 25224 UMESH CHAND PRASAD SURESH PRASAD MALE PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL A CL CL CL P P P A P W P P P P A P W P P 25

8 26247 SHAMSHER ISHWAR SINGH MALE P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P A W P P P P 23

9 26461 PARSHURAM KUMAR BADRI SINGH MALE P P A P P W P A P P P P W P P P A P P W P P P A P PL PL PL PL PL 23

10 26590 SUMANT KUMAR SURENDER SINGH MALE A A A P A P P P P W P A P P P P W P A P P P P W P A P P A A 18

11 26914 SEEMA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE P P P P W P P P P CL P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P 26

12 26916 SURENDRA KUMAR RAM NIWAS MALE P P P A P W P P P P A P W P P P P A CL W CL P P P A P W P P P 22

13 27679 SURESH CHAND SHARMA D P SINGH MALE A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A 4

14 32500 RAJESH KUMAR SH KULDEEP SINGH MALE P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P 26

15 51834 RABINDRA PANDEY RAMASARAY PANDEY MALE A A A A P PL PL PL PL PL A P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P 23

16 106050 HARI OM TOMER SHMAHIPAL SINGH MALE P P P P W A P P P P P W P P A P P P W A P P P P P W A P P P 22

17 186507 SUNIL KUMAR RAM VILAS MALE A P P P P P W A P P P P P W A P P P P P W A P P P P P W A P 21

18 236221 NAVEEN KUMAR SATWAN MALE P P A P W P P P P A P W P P P P A P W P P P P A P W P P P P 22

19 251059 PRAKASH HARI SINGH MALE P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P A P P W P P A A P A W P P P 22

20 376685 MOHINI TRIPATHI S P TRIPATHI FEMALE A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 1

21 378962 VISHAL ARORA LATE SH K L ARORA MALE P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P 26

22 631515 CHARAN SINGH RAJPAL MALE P A P P P W P P A P P P W P P A P P P W CL P A P P P W P P A 21

23 9839 SATYANARAYAN YADAV LTLORIK YADAV MALE A A P A A P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 5

MUSTER ROLL
Rule 78(1)(a)(i)

Form XVI



Nature and Location of Work : Security, Watch/Ward 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer : Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

For the month of : Jun, 2022

SNo. Emp Code Employee Name Designation Attd (in days) Monthly rate of wages/piece rate BASIC VDA WA Arrear Site Allow Other Allow OT/NFH Total PF ESI LWF VDD GPAI Other Ded Total Ded Net Amount Paid Account No Bank Name Signature

1 9906 OM PRAKASH PANDEY HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 0 850 8618 0 26174 1800 196 1 22 0 0 2019 24155 '600310110005662 BANK OF INDIA Bank Transfer

2 10594 RAMA SHANKAR THAKUR HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 0 884 8669 0 26259 1800 197 1 22 0 0 2020 24239 '1525409419 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA Bank Transfer

3 12832 BAL KISHAN SUPERVISOR 25 20110 19337 0 96 0 1092 10246 0 30771 1800 231 1 22 0 5067 7121 23650 '503010271315 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Bank Transfer

4 14580 AJAY KUMAR SINGH HEAD GUARD 26 16626 16626 0 100 0 850 1952 0 19528 1800 146 1 22 0 0 1969 17560 '11844910065 STATE BANK INDIA,NEW DELHI Bank Transfer

5 15564 VIRENDRA KR SHARMA HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 0 884 8745 0 26335 1800 197 1 22 0 0 2020 24315 '100029546263 INDUSIND Bank - New Delhi Bank Transfer

6 25182 DALPAT SINGH HEAD GUARD 26 16566 16566 0 100 0 884 8725 0 26275 1800 197 1 22 0 0 2020 24255 '37353674180 STATE BANK OF INDIA Bank Transfer

7 25224 UMESH CHAND PRASAD HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 0 884 5241 0 22831 1800 171 1 22 0 0 1994 20837 '590010062002 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Bank Transfer

8 26247 SHAMSHER HEAD GUARD 26 16616 16616 0 100 0 867 9718 0 27301 1800 205 1 22 0 0 2028 25273 '5945605229 CITI BANK, DELHI Bank Transfer

9 26461 PARSHURAM KUMAR HEAD GUARD 26 16566 16566 0 100 0 867 7081 0 24614 1800 184 1 22 0 0 2007 22607 '16520100020437 BANK OF BARODA Bank Transfer

10 26590 SUMANT KUMAR HEAD GUARD 25 16566 15929 0 96 0 493 8007 0 24525 1800 184 1 22 0 0 2007 22519 '264104000077118 IDBI BANK,DELHI Bank Transfer

11 26914 SEEMA KUMARI LADY HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 0 833 8095 0 25634 1800 192 1 22 0 0 2015 23619 '503010130570 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Bank Transfer

12 26916 SURENDRA KUMAR HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 0 867 7804 0 25377 1800 190 1 22 0 0 2013 23364 '503010155089 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Bank Transfer

13 27679 SURESH CHAND SHARMA SR. ARMED GUARD 26 18241 18241 0 100 0 950 10540 0 29831 1800 223 1 22 0 2184 4230 25601 '503010140825 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Bank Transfer

14 32500 RAJESH KUMAR GUARD 26 16506 16506 0 100 0 884 8695 0 26185 1800 196 1 22 0 0 2019 24166 '20088250926 STATE BANK OF INDIA Bank Transfer

15 51834 RABINDRA PANDEY HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 0 884 7715 0 25305 1800 190 1 22 0 0 2013 23293 '590010063727 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Bank Transfer

16 106050 HARI OM TOMER HEAD GUARD 26 16566 16566 0 100 0 884 8725 0 26275 1800 197 1 22 0 0 2020 24255 '50056914687 INDIAN BANK Bank Transfer

17 186507 SUNIL KUMAR HEAD GUARD 25 16566 15929 0 96 0 884 8423 0 25332 1800 190 1 22 0 0 2013 23320 '503010199413 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Bank Transfer

18 236221 NAVEEN KUMAR GUARD 26 16506 16506 0 100 0 867 8712 0 26185 1800 196 1 22 0 0 2019 24166 '264104000075235 IDBI BANK,DELHI Bank Transfer

19 251059 PRAKASH GUARD 26 16506 16506 0 100 0 884 9622 0 27112 1800 203 1 22 0 0 2026 25087 '264104000016870 IDBI BANK,DELHI Bank Transfer

20 376685 MOHINI TRIPATHI LADY GUARD 25 16506 15871 0 96 0 867 8302 0 25136 1800 188 1 22 0 0 2011 23125 '264104000127073 IDBI BANK,DELHI Bank Transfer

21 378962 VISHAL ARORA GENERAL MANAGER 26 125777 72000 0 0 0 0 50477 0 122477 5760 0 1 22 0 6845 12628 109849 '50038942038 INDIAN BANK Bank Transfer

22 631515 CHARAN SINGH GUARD 25 16506 15871 0 96 0 884 8086 0 24937 1800 187 1 22 0 0 2010 22928 '100024681437 INDUSIND Bank - New Delhi Bank Transfer

23 9839 SATYANARAYAN YADAV HEAD GUARD 26 16616 16616 0 100 0 867 2709 0 20292 1800 152 1 22 0 0 1975 18318 '0637000104287303 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Bank Transfer

REGISTER OF WAGES
Form XVII

Rule 78(1)(a)(i)

Name & Address of Contractor : G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on : Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI



 

 
 

Form XXIII

Rule 78(1) (a)(iii)

Register of Overtime

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi

Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract

is carried on:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No
Name of

workman

Father/Husband

Name
Sex

Designation/natu

re of

employment

Dates on which

overtime worked

Total overtime

worked or

production in

case of piece-

rated

Normal rates of

wages

Overtime rate of

wages

Overtime rate

earnings

Date on which

overtime wages

paid

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

1

1

1

No OVER TIME paid to any employees in the current month Jun, 2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

1 1



 

 
 

FORM XX ,See Rule- 78 (1) (a) (ii)

REGISTER OF DEDUCTION FOR DAMAGE OR LOSS

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi

Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract

is carried on:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No
Name of

workman

Father/Husban

d Name

Nature of

Employment/

Designation

Particulars of

Damages or

Loss

Date of

Damage or

Loss

Whether

workman

showed cause

against

deduction

Name of

person in

whose

presence

employees

explanation

was heard

Amount of

deduction

imposed

No. of

Instalments

Date of First

Instalments

Date of Last

Instalments
Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1

1

1

1

No deduction for damages & loss in the current month Jun, 2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1 1



 

 
 

FORM XXI

Rule 78(1)a(ii)

Register of Fines

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi

Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract

is carried on:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No
Name of

workman

Father/Husband

Name

Designation/natu

re of

employment

Act/Omission for

which fine

imposed

Date of offence

Whether

workman

showed cause

against fine

Name of person

in whose

presence

employee’s

explanation was

heard

Wage periods

and wages

payable

Amount of fine

imposed

Date on which

fine realised
Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

1

1

1

No deduction for damages & loss in the current month Jun, 2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

1 1



 

 
 

Form XXII

Rule 78(1) (a)(ii)

Register of Advances

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi

Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract

is carried on:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No Name
Father/Husband

Name

Name of

employment/Desig

nation

Wage period and

wage payable

Date and amount

of advance given

Purpose(s) for

which advance

make

No. of instalments

of which advance

to be repaid

Date and amount

of each instalment

repaid

Date on which last

instalment was

repaid

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1

1

1

1

No Advance paid to any employees in the current month Jun, 2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

1 1



Form A

(See Rule 3)

Muster Roll ( Maternity Benefit Act 1961)

Name of Establishment

Paxton Estate Management Services

Ltd, 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI

MARG NEW DELHI

1 Serial Number

NO CASE INVOLVED
2

Name of the woman and her Father or if married,

Husband Name

3 Date of Appointment

4 Nature of work

5
Dates with month and year in which she is employed, laid

off and not employed

Month
No. of days No. of days No. of days

Remarks
employed laid off not employed

     No Any Maternity Leave Availed by G4S Lady Gaurd for the month of : Jun, 2022

6 Date on which the woman gives notice under Section 6

Nil

7 Date of Discharge or Dismissal, if any.

8 Date of production of proof of pregnancy under section 6

9 Date of birth of child

10
Date of production of proof of delivery or miscarriage or

death

11
Date of production of proof of illness referred to in section

10

12
Date with the amount of maternity benefit paid in advance

of expected delivery

13
Date with the amount of subsequent payment of

maternity benefit.

14
Date with the amount of medical bonus, if paid under

section 8

15
Date with the amount of wages paid on account of leave

under section 9.

16
Date with amount of wages paid on account of leave

under section 10 and period of leave granted

17
Name of the person nominated by the woman under

section 6

18

If the woman dies, the date of her death, the name of the

person to whom maternity benefit and / or other amount

was paid, the amount thereof, and the date of payment

19

If the woman dies and the child survives, the name of the

person to whom the amount of maternity benefit was paid

on behalf of the child and the period for which it was paid

20
Signature of the employer of the establishment

authenticating the entries in the muster roll

21 Remarks column for the use of the Inspector


