

MUSTER ROLL Rule 78(1)(a)(i) Form XVI

Name & Address of Contractor: G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Nature and Location of Work: Security Services, Watch/Ward 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on: Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer: Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

For the month of : Jun, 2022

SI No.	Clock NO.	Name	Father Name	Gender	1	2	3	4	5	6 7	8	9	10	11	12 1	3 14	1 15	16	17	18	19 2	20 2	21 2	2 23	24	1 25	26	27	28	29	30	Present Days
1	9906	OM PRAKASH PANDEY	Awadhesh Narayan Pandey	MALE	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	P F	P	Р	Р	Р	W C	L C	L P	Р	Р	Р	W	PΙ	P	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	26
2	10594	RAMA SHANKAR THAKUR	Kameshwar Thakur	MALE	Р	Ρ	Р	Ρ	Р	W	P	Р	Р	Р	ΑV	V P	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р١	W	Ρ /	A P	Р	Р	Р	W	Α	Р	Р	22
3	12832	BAL KISHAN	Chattar Singh	MALE	Р	Α	Р	Ρ	W	P F	P	Α	Р	Р	W	P	Р	Α	Р	Р	W	PΙ	PΙ	Α	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Α	21
4	14580	AJAY KUMAR SINGH	Late Sh Sitaram Ray	MALE	Α	Α	Α	Р	Α	A	A	Α	Α	Α	A A	A	CL	CL	Α	Α	Α.	A /	A A	A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	3
5	15564	VIRENDRA KR SHARMA	Keshav Chand Sharma	MALE	Α	Р	Р	Р	Α	P F	W	Р	Р	Р	P C	L C	W	Α	Р	Р	Р	PΙ	P۷	V P	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	23
6	25182	DALPAT SINGH	SURAT SINGH	MALE	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	P A	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	P /	A F	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Α	Р	Р	22
7	25224	UMESH CHAND PRASAD	SURESH PRASAD	MALE	PL	PL	PL	PL	PL	PL P	L PL	PL	PL	PL	A C	L C	CL	. Р	Р	Р	Α	P۷	N	Р	Р	Р	Α	Р	W	Р	Р	25
8	26247	SHAMSHER	ISHWAR SINGH	MALE	Р	Р	Р	Α	W	P F	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	P	Р	Р	Р	Α	W	P I	P	Р	Р	Α	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	23
9	26461	PARSHURAM KUMAR	BADRI SINGH	MALE	Р	Р	Α	Р	Р	W	Α	Р	Р	Р	PV	V P	Р	Р	Α	Р	P١	W	P	Р	Α	Р	PL	PL	PL	PL	PL	23
10	26590	SUMANT KUMAR	SURENDER SINGH	MALE	Α	Α	Α	Р	Α	P F	P	Р	W	Р	A F	P	Р	Р	W	Р	Α	PΙ	P I	Р	W	Р	Α	Р	Р	Α	Α	18
11	26914	SEEMA KUMARI	SANJAY KUMAR	FEMALE	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	P F	Р	Р	CL	Р	W	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	P I	P	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	26
12	26916	SURENDRA KUMAR	RAM NIWAS	MALE	Р	Р	Р	Α	Р	W	P	Р	Р	Α	P V	V P	Р	Р	Р	Α	CL۱	W C	CL F	Р	Р	Α	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	22
13	27679	SURESH CHAND SHARMA	D P SINGH	MALE	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	A A	A	Α	Α	Α	A F	P	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α .	A /	A A	A A	Α	Α	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	4
14	32500	RAJESH KUMAR	SH KULDEEP SINGH	MALE	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	WF	Р	Р	Р	Р	P V	V P	Р	Р	Р	Р	P١	W	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	26
15	51834	RABINDRA PANDEY	RAMASARAY PANDEY	MALE	Α	Α	Α	Α	Р	PL P	L PL	PL	PL	Α	P F	P	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	P I	P	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	23
16	106050	HARI OM TOMER	SHMAHIPAL SINGH	MALE	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	A F	P	Р	Р	Р	W	P	Α	Р	Р	Р	W .	A I	P	Р	Р	Р	W	Α	Р	Р	Р	22
17	186507	SUNIL KUMAR	RAM VILAS	MALE	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	P V	/ A	Р	Р	Р	PF	N	/ A	Р	Р	Р	Р	P۷	N	A P	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Α	Р	21
18	236221	NAVEEN KUMAR	SATWAN	MALE	Р	Р	Α	Р	W	P F	P	Р	Α	Р	W F	P	Р	Р	Α	Р	W	P I	P	P	Α	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	22
19	251059	PRAKASH	HARI SINGH	MALE	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	WF	Р	Р	Р	Р	PV	V P	Р	Р	Α	Р	P١	W	P	Α	Α	Р	Α	W	Р	Р	Р	22
20	376685	MOHINI TRIPATHI	S P TRIPATHI	FEMALE	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	A A	A	Α	Р	Α	A A	A A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α.	A /	A A	A A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	1
21	378962	VISHAL ARORA	LATE SH K L ARORA	MALE	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	P F	P	Р	Р	Р	W	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	PΙ	P I	P	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	26
22	631515	CHARAN SINGH	RAJPAL	MALE	Р	Α	Р	Р	Р	W	P	Α	Р	Р	PV	V P	Р	Α	Р	Р	Р١	W	CL F	Α	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Α	21
23	9839	SATYANARAYAN YADAV	LTLORIK YADAV	MALE	Α	Α	Р	Α	Α	P F	Р	Р	Α	Α	A A	A	A	Α	Α	Α	Α .	A /	A A	A A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	5





REGISTER OF WAGES Form XVII Rule 78(1)(a)(i)

Name & Address of Contractor: G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Nature and Location of Work: Security, Watch/Ward 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on: Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer: Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

For the month of: Jun, 2022

SNo.	Emp Code	Employee Name	Designation	Attd (in days)	Monthly rate of wages/piece rate	BASIC	VDA	WA	Arrear	Site Allow	Other Allow	OT/NFH	Total	PF	ESI	LWF	VDD	PAI	Other Ded	Total Ded	Net Amount Paid	Account No	Bank Name	Signature
1	9906	OM PRAKASH PANDEY	HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	0	850	8618	0	26174	1800	196	1	22	0	0	2019	24155	'600310110005662	BANK OF INDIA	Bank Transfer
2	10594	RAMA SHANKAR THAKUR	HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	0	884	8669	0	26259	1800	197	1	22	0	0	2020	24239	'1525409419	CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA	Bank Transfer
3	12832	BAL KISHAN	SUPERVISOR	25	20110	19337	0	96	0	1092	10246	0	30771	1800	231	1	22	0	5067	7121	23650	'503010271315	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	Bank Transfer
4	14580	AJAY KUMAR SINGH	HEAD GUARD	26	16626	16626	0	100	0	850	1952	0	19528	1800	146	1	22	0	0	1969	17560	'11844910065	STATE BANK INDIA, NEW DELHI	Bank Transfer
5	15564	VIRENDRA KR SHARMA	HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	0	884	8745	0	26335	1800	197	1	22	0	0	2020	24315	'100029546263	INDUSIND Bank - New Delhi	Bank Transfer
6	25182	DALPAT SINGH	HEAD GUARD	26	16566	16566	0	100	0	884	8725	0	26275	1800	197	1	22	0	0	2020	24255	'37353674180	STATE BANK OF INDIA	Bank Transfer
7	25224	UMESH CHAND PRASAD	HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	0	884	5241	0	22831	1800	171	1	22	0	0	1994	20837	'590010062002	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	Bank Transfer
8	26247	SHAMSHER	HEAD GUARD	26	16616	16616	0	100	0	867	9718	0	27301	1800	205	1	22	0	0	2028	25273	'5945605229	CITI BANK, DELHI	Bank Transfer
9	26461	PARSHURAM KUMAR	HEAD GUARD	26	16566	16566	0	100	0	867	7081	0	24614	1800	184	1	22	0	0	2007	22607	'16520100020437	BANK OF BARODA	Bank Transfer
10	26590	SUMANT KUMAR	HEAD GUARD	25	16566	15929	0	96	0	493	8007	0	24525	1800	184	1	22	0	0	2007	22519	'264104000077118	IDBI BANK,DELHI	Bank Transfer
11	26914	SEEMA KUMARI	LADY HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	0	833	8095	0	25634	1800	192	1	22	0	0	2015	23619	'503010130570	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	Bank Transfer
12	26916	SURENDRA KUMAR	HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	0	867	7804	0	25377	1800	190	1	22	0	0	2013	23364	'503010155089	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	Bank Transfer
13	27679	SURESH CHAND SHARMA	SR. ARMED GUARD	26	18241	18241	0	100	0	950	10540	0	29831	1800	223	1	22	0	2184	4230	25601	'503010140825	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	Bank Transfer
14	32500	RAJESH KUMAR	GUARD	26	16506	16506	0	100	0	884	8695	0	26185	1800	196	1	22	0	0	2019	24166	'20088250926	STATE BANK OF INDIA	Bank Transfer
15	51834	RABINDRA PANDEY	HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	0	884	7715	0	25305	1800	190	1	22	0	0	2013	23293	'590010063727	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	Bank Transfer
16	106050	HARI OM TOMER	HEAD GUARD	26	16566	16566	0	100	0	884	8725	0	26275	1800	197	1	22	0	0	2020	24255	'50056914687	INDIAN BANK	Bank Transfer
17	186507	SUNIL KUMAR	HEAD GUARD	25	16566	15929	0	96	0	884	8423	0	25332	1800	190	1	22	0	0	2013	23320	'503010199413	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	Bank Transfer
18	236221	NAVEEN KUMAR	GUARD	26	16506	16506	0	100	0	867	8712	0	26185	1800	196	1	22	0	0	2019	24166	'264104000075235	IDBI BANK,DELHI	Bank Transfer
19	251059	PRAKASH	GUARD	26	16506	16506	0	100	0	884	9622	0	27112	1800	203	1	22	0	0	2026	25087	'264104000016870	IDBI BANK,DELHI	Bank Transfer
20	376685	MOHINI TRIPATHI	LADY GUARD	25	16506	15871	0	96	0	867	8302	0	25136	1800	188	1	22	0	0	2011	23125	'264104000127073	IDBI BANK,DELHI	Bank Transfer
21	378962	VISHAL ARORA	GENERAL MANAGER	26	125777	72000	0	0	0	0	50477	0	122477	5760	0	1	22	0	6845	12628	109849	'50038942038	INDIAN BANK	Bank Transfer
22	631515	CHARAN SINGH	GUARD	25	16506	15871	0	96	0	884	8086	0	24937	1800	187	1	22	0	0	2010	22928	'100024681437	INDUSIND Bank - New Delhi	Bank Transfer
23	9839	SATYANARAYAN YADAV	HEAD GUARD	26	16616	16616	0	100	0	867	2709	0	20292	1800	152	1	22	0	0	1975	18318	'0637000104287303	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	Bank Transfer





Form XXIII Rule 78(1) (a)(iii) Register of Overtime

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055 Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

FOR THE MONTH OF

SI.No	Name of workman	Father/Husband Name	Sex	Designation/natu re of employment	Dates on which overtime worked	Total overtime worked or production in case of piece- rated	Normal rates of wages	Overtime rate of wages	Overtime rate earnings	Date on which overtime wages paid	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
				No OVER TIME	paid to any employ	ees in the current	month Jun, 2022				
*											





FORM XX ,See Rule- 78 (1) (a) (ii) REGISTER OF DEDUCTION FOR DAMAGE OR LOSS

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055 Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

FOR THE MONTH OF

		I				I						
SI.No	Name of workman	Father/Husban d Name	Nature of Employment/ Designation	Particulars of Damages or Loss	Date of Damage or Loss	Whether workman showed cause against deduction	Name of person in whose presence employees explanation was heard	Amount of deduction imposed	No. of Instalments	Date of First Instalments	Date of Last Instalments	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
				No ded	luction for damag	ges & loss in the o	current month Jur	ո, 2022				





FORM XXI Rule 78(1)a(ii) Register of Fines

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055 Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

FOR THE MONTH OF

SI.No	Name of workman	Father/Husband Name	Designation/natu re of employment	Act/Omission for which fine imposed	Date of offence	Whether workman showed cause against fine	Name of person in whose presence employee's explanation was heard	Wage periods and wages payable	Amount of fine imposed	Date on which fine realised	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
				No deduction	for damages & los	s in the current mo	onth Jun, 2022				





Form XXII Rule 78(1) (a)(ii) Register of Advances

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055 Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

Paxton Estate Management Services Ltd

FOR THE MONTH OF

SI.No	Name	Father/Husband Name	Name of employment/Desig nation	Wage period and wage payable	Date and amount of advance given	Purpose(s) for which advance make		Date and amount of each instalment repaid	Date on which last instalment was repaid	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
			No	Advance paid to any	y employees in the c	urrent month Jun, 2	022			
					. ,	,				



		For (See F	m A Rule 3)						
	М	uster Roll (Matern	•	61)					
				Paxton Estate Mar	nagement Services				
	N	ame of Establishme	ent	Ltd, 18-20, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI					
1		Serial Number							
2	Name of the w	oman and her Fathe	er or if married,						
		Husband Name		NO CASE	INVOLVED				
3		Date of Appointmen	t						
4		Nature of work							
5		and year in which sh off and not employe							
	Manth	No. of days	No. of days	No. of days	Demonto				
	Month	employed	laid off	not employed	Remarks				
	No Any Maternity L	eave Availed by G4	S Lady Gaurd for th	e month of : Jun, 2	022				
6	Date on which the	e woman gives notic	e under Section 6						
7	Date of D	Discharge or Dismiss	sal, if any.						
8	Date of production	of proof of pregnan	ncy under section 6						
9		Date of birth of child	d						
10	Date of production	n of proof of delivery death	or miscarriage or						
11	Date of production	of proof of illness re	eferred to in section						
12		unt of maternity bend	·						
		of expected delivery							
13	Date with the	amount of subseque maternity benefit.	ent payment of						
14	Date with the an	nount of medical bor section 8	nus, if paid under						
15	Date with the amo	ount of wages paid o under section 9.	n account of leave	Ν	lil				
16		nt of wages paid on n 10 and period of le							
17		rson nominated by the section 6							
18	person to whom n	the date of her dea naternity benefit and ount thereof, and the	d / or other amount						
19	If the woman dies person to whom th	and the child survive e amount of matern ild and the period fo	es, the name of the ity benefit was paid						
20	_	the employer of the ing the entries in the							
21		lumn for the use of t							
Storing Sports									